Technical changes reserved.
87
39
 E
N
Code:	 8739 EN
Delivery:	 ex stock
Warranty:	 24 months

For further information about the burster traceparts cooperation refer
to data sheet 80-CAD-EN.
Order Information
Displacement sensor with measuring range 0 ... 5 mm
IN-LINE amplifier Ua 0 ... 10 V	 Model 8739-5005-V501
Inductive displacement sensor with measuring range 0 ... 2 mm
		  Model 8739-5002-V000
Accessories
Clamp (s. accessory data sheet)	 Model 8739-Z005
Fixing bracket (s. accessory data sheet)	 Model 8739-Z003
Threaded sleeve (s. accessory data sheet)	 Model 8739-Z004
Connector 12 pin suitable to burster desktop devices	 Model 9941
Installation of connector to cable	 Model 99004
Connector 9 pin Min-D for model 9310	 Model 9900-V209
Upon connection of the sensor to DIGIFORCE® 9310 display
version an external excitation voltage is requested for the
IN-LINE amplifier version (model 8739 - 5XXX-V505 or -V506).
Devices or systems for measuring value collection or
process monitoring:	 refer to section 9 of the catalog.
Optionen
V302:	 Sensor housing with fixing thread M12x1.75x45 including two
nuts (refer to mounting advice). The thread sleeve is mounted
flush to the housing.
V502:	 Sensor plug with 90° depature
V503:	 Inductive displacement sensor with voltage output 0 ... 5 V
V504:	 Combination of V502 and V503
V510:	 Inductive displacement sensor with voltage output ± 5 V
V514:	 Inductive displacement sensor with current output 4 ... 20 mA
Dragchain cable	 on request
Other cable lengths	 on request
Comparsion in Inch	 on request
Other adjustment of the amplifier, e. g.  0 ... 4 mm ≙ 0 ... 10 V on
request
Dimensional
drawing
model 8739
0 ... 25 mm
Manufacturer Calibration Certificate (WKS)
Standard manufacturer calibration raising in 20 % increments, with
or without indicator.
Connector plug
113.5049
Ø
3 ø
8-
0.
15
Model 8739
Order
Code
Measuring
Range
Dimensions [mm] Cut-Off
Frequency
[Hz]
Tip Force
at Full Scale
max. [N]
Weight
[g]
L A B H
8739-5001-V501 0 ... 1 mm 103 97.5 15.5 4 100 1.2 25
8739-5002-V501 0 ... 2 mm 103 97.5 15.5 4 100 1.5 25
8739-5005-V501 0 ... 5 mm 140 130 23 7 100 2.3 25
8739-5010-V501 0 ... 10 mm 146 140 27 12 100 2.4 25
8739-5025-V501 0 ... 25 mm driving rod without return spring with sliding rings made of teflon 100 0 25
Model 8739 without IN LINE Amplifier
Order
Code
Measuring